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TROFEO SAN JERONIMO BENFERRI 11-1-25

JOVENES

Km: 70

254 SANCHEZ, Ismael
212 KARABUTOV, ILYA
228 TERUEL, Eloy
47 DOMENE, Antonio
26 SERRANO, David
85 GOMIZ, Alejandro
16 SAEZ, Roman
60 AMOROS, Jorge
61 MARTIN, Carlos
210 KHOROSHAVIN, MAXIM
67 AMORES, Julio Alberto
211 KARMAZHAKOV, ERGEY
71 GALLEGO, Moises
234 GIRONA, Daniel
13 RODENAS, Pablo
33 ESCOBAR, Aitor
208 DINMUKHAMETOV, RA
9 PENADES, Jose David
79 SEGURA, Fransisco A.
43 PARRA, Miguel
77 VERBERGHT, THERRY
17 BORDERA, Eloy
258 GARCIA, Tomas
209 NOSKOV, DMITRIY
72 CALATAYUD, Sergio
225 GARCIA, Pablo
1 CEBOLLA, Joan
80 ROL, Ronald
46 FERNANDEZ, Francisco
45 MILAN, Diego
98 ORTUNO, Hugo
84 ARENAS, Joel
12 MARTINEZ, Pedro Anton
206 RIVE, KIRILL
96 PATINO, Raul
36 GIL, Jose Javier
10 SANCHEZ, Pablo
25 MARZA, Alvaro
63 CASTILLO, Ivan
204 VALIYEV, ALMIR
38 AZORIN, Joaquin
241 GANDIA, Juan Carlos
70 NAVARRO, Juan Carlos
35 RUIZ, Sergio
263 PENA, Agustin
66 MATEO, Alfonso
34 SLOOTIES, Jordi
54 GONZALEZ, Samuel
91 HJORTH, JONAS
20 CANTO, Jose Francisco
2 AMOROS, Sergio
5 ORRICO, Ivan
15 MARTINEZ, Vicente
69 CASTILLO, Adrian Jesus
207 ZHUMAKAN, ALISHER
78 ALARCON, David
28 CASTELLAR, Juan
240 ALCAZAR, Jose Antonio
50 RESCAGLIO, Andrea
40 VERDU, Sergio
22 MARTINEZ, Ruben
238 FENOLL, Jose Antonio
44 LINERO, Jesus
203 AZAMATULY, FAIZOLLA
48 MEDRANO, Antonio

MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
SUB23
ELITE
MA-60
MA-40
ELITE
SUB23
JUN-2
ELITE
JUN-1
MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
JUN-1
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
JUN-1
MA-50

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELFY
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

1JES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
ALUMINIOS CAYVI

GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM
HEMON - RTE BENAVENT
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT

33 BIKE CC

KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
RAZZA CYCLING CC

KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEA
BICICOSTA CC

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
ALUMINIOS CAYVI
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL

33 BIKE CC

KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ
HEMON - RTE BENAVENT
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
NATURAL GREATNESS _ RALI-
SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOT
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
HORADADA CC

ALUMINIOS CAYVI

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEA
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
ALUMINIOS CAYVI

TERRA SPORT CYCLING TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ALUMINIOS CAYVI
CLUBCICLISTAGUIACOLOR
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ALUMINIOS CAYVI

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

IK HERO/ULEVEL-FRUTAMINE
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
HEMON - RTE BENAVENT
HEMON - RTE BENAVENT
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEA
COSTERA SUR C.C.

KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
ALUMINIOS CAYVI

IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
COSTERA SUR C.C.

KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FEDER
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL Vmedia: 44,58 Km/

1:34:13
a 00:08
a00:10
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:33
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212
210
225

98

84
206
204

228
85
16
60
61

211
13

254
47
26
67
71
33

234
43
17
72
46
36

241

79
96
48
237
42

80
88
90
89

KARABUTOV, ILYA

KHOROSHAVIN, MAXIM  SUB23
GARCIA, Pablo SUB23
ORTUNO, Hugo SUB23
ARENAS, Joel JUN-2
RIVE, KIRILL JUN-1
VALIYEV, ALMIR JUN-1
Elites
TERUEL, Eloy ELITE
GOMIZ, Alejandro ELITE
SAEZ, Roman ELITE
AMOROS, Jorge ELITE
MARTIN, Carlos ELITE
KARMAZHAKOV, ERGEY ELITE
RODENAS, Pablo ELITE
Masters -
SANCHEZ, Ismael MA-30
DOMENE, Antonio MA-30
SERRANO, David MA-30
AMORES, Julio Alberto  MA-30
GALLEGO, Moises MA-30
ESCOBAR, Aitor MA-30
PENADES, Jose David MA-30
Masters -
GIRONA, Daniel MA-40
PARRA, Miguel MA-40
BORDERA, Eloy MA-40
CALATAYUD, Sergio MA-40

SUB23

FERNANDEZ, Francisco M MA-40

KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FE
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FE
SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ

NATURAL GREATNESS R
SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRI

KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FE
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FE

RAZZA CYCLING CC
BICICOSTA CC

1JES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
KAZAKHSTAN CYCLING FE
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

30

33 BIKE CC

KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING T
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
ALUMINIOS CAYVI

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

40

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
1JES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA

GIL, Jose Javier MA-40 ALUMINIOS CAYVI
GANDIA, Juan Carlos MA-40 TERRA SPORT CYCLING TE
MASTER 50
SEGURA, Fransisco A. MA-50 EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE

PATINO, Raul MA-50 HORADADA CC

MEDRANO, Antonio MA-50 KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA

LOPEZ, Jose Alberto MA-50 COSTERA SUR C.C.

BOTELLA, Juan Carlos ~ MA-50 KRAKEN TEAM BY KENZA
Masters - 60

ROL, Ronald MA-60 EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE

TORRES, Antonio
JUHASZ, Jozsef
MURNOZ, Juan-luis

CLASIFICACION MONTANA

4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:43:12
4:49:24

ubhwN R

34 SLOOTIES . JORDI
234 GIRONA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
35 RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIO
85 GOMIZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
208 DINMUKHAMETOV, RAMIS

P RPNNO
ubwWN R

MA-60 AQUAM-CM ASESORES CC

MA-60

MA-60 AQUAM-CM ASESORES CC

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES
85 GOMIZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

254 SANCHEZ ADAN, ISMAEL

33 ESCOBAR MILAN, AITOR

50 RESCAGLIO , ANDREA

40 VERDU MARTINEZ, SERGIO

TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-SK

1:34:21
a 00:03
a 00:03
a00:03
a00:03
a 00:03
a 00:03

1:34:23
a 00:01
a 00:01
a 00:01
a 00:01
a 00:01
a 00:01

1:34:13
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11
a00:11

1:34:24

1:34:24

a 00:22
a06:12
a06:12

1:34:24
a03:54
a06:12
a06:12
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